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SL
NO

@ Vehicle

Tracking System

Defender International WLL

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-03-12

Vehicle Driver .
Number/Name Name Vehicle IMEI

TIJU THOMAS - 197386 354018112769389
Moazzam-286870 359632105781568
Fakrudheen-283117 359632107005149
Anoop - 45872 359632107033992

First
Ignition

07:00:10
00:01:34
07:28:30

01:27:40

Last
Ignition

23:03:38
23:58:27
17:47:39

17:49:26

Total
Engin ON
Time
02:47:19
23:56:53
00:15:13

02:03:18
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